
9/20/2022 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM BRIEFING SHEET 

 

Discussion/ Action: To consider and act on Approving Holiday Schedule for FY 2022 – 

2023 

 

              

BACKGROUND: 
 

Staff is recommending the following Holiday Schedule. This schedule is consistent with 
County, State, and Federal Holidays. 
 

Friday, November 11  Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 24   Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 25  Day after Thanksgiving 
Friday, December 23  Christmas Eve (Observed) 
Monday, December 26  Christmas Day (Observed) 
Friday, December 30  New Year’s Eve (Observed) 
Monday, January 1   New Year’s Day (Observed) 
Monday, January 16  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 20  President’s Day 
Friday, April  7   Good Friday 
Monday, May 29   Memorial Day 
Monday, June 19   Juneteenth  
Tuesday, July 4   Independence Day 
Monday, September 4  Labor Day 

 

             

STAFF/BOARD/COMMISSION RECOMMENDATION: 
 

              

EXHIBITS:    
 

 

 

ADDITIONAL INFO: 
 

FINANCIAL INFO:  

Cost $ 

Source of 

Funding 

$ 

  

  

  

 

Council Date: Department: Presented By: 

  City Manager 

September 27, 2022 Admin  


